2016 Miramonte Football Master Schedule

DATE


OPPONENT



LOCATION


Aug 20, Sat, 6:45 PM
Varsity 4-Way (Redwood, Pied, CP)
Miramonte HS (Scrimmage)

Aug 26, Fri, 7:00 PM
Varsity vs Vanden


Vanden HS
Sept 3, Sat, 1:30 PM
Varsity vs St Mary’s


St Mary’s HS
Sept 9, Fri, 7:00 PM
Varsity vs Mt Diablo


Miramonte HS
Sept 16, Fri, 7:00 PM
Varsity vs Alameda


Alameda HS
Sept 23, Fri, 7:00 PM
Varsity vs Alhambra    


Miramonte HS
Sept 30



BYE
Oct 7, Fri, 7:00 PM
Varsity vs Clayton Valley

Miramonte HS
Oct 14, Fri, 7:00 PM
Varsity vs Campo


Miramonte HS
Oct 21, Fri, 7:00 PM
Varsity vs Las Lomas


Las Lomas HS
Oct 28, Fri, 7:00 PM
Varsity vs Concord


Miramonte HS
Nov 4, Fri, 7:00 PM
Varsity vs Acalanes


Acalanes HS
Aug 20, Sat, 4:45 PM
JV 4-Way (Redwood, Pied, CP)

Miramonte HS (Scrimmage)

Aug 26, Fri, 4:30 PM
JV vs Vanden



Vanden HS
Sept 3, Sat, 11:00 AM
JV vs St Mary’s



St Mary’s HS
Sept 9, Fri, 4:30 PM
JV vs Mt Diablo



Miramonte HS
Sept 16, Fri, 4:30 PM
JV vs Alameda



Alameda HS
Sept 23, Fri, 4:30 PM
JV vs Alhambra    


Miramonte HS
Sept 30



BYE
Oct 7, Fri, 4:30 PM
JV vs Clayton Valley


Miramonte HS
Oct 14, Fri, 4:30 PM
JV vs Campo



Miramonte HS
Oct 21, Fri, 4:30 PM
JV vs Las Lomas


Las Lomas HS
Oct 28, Fri, 4:30 PM
JV vs Concord



Miramonte HS
Nov 4, Fri, 4:30 PM
JV vs Acalanes



Acalanes HS
Aug 20, Sat, 3:00 PM
Frosh 4-Way (Redwood, CP, ?)

Miramonte HS (Scrimmage)

Aug 25, Thu, 4:30 PM
Frosh vs 
Sept 1, Thu, 6:00 PM
Frosh vs 
Sept 8, Thu, 5:00 PM
Frosh vs Ygnacio Valley


Miramonte HS
Sept 15, Thu, 5:00 PM
Frosh vs Alameda


Miramonte HS
Sept 22, Thu, 5:00 PM
Frosh vs Alhambra     


Alhambra HS
Sept 29, Thu, 5:00 PM
Frosh vs 
Oct 6, Thu, 5:00 PM
Varsity vs Clayton Valley

Clayton Valley HS
Oct 13, Thu, 5:00 PM
Varsity vs Campo


Campo HS
Oct 20, Thu, 5:00 PM
Varsity vs Las Lomas


Miramonte HS
Oct 27, Thu, 5:00 PM
Varsity vs Concord


Concord HS
Nov 3, Thu, 5:00 PM
Varsity vs Acalanes


Miramonte HS
NCS Seeding Meeting: Nov 6
NCS First Round Games: Nov 11, 12
NCS Second Round Games: Nov 18, 19
NCS Division I-IV Semifinal games: Nov 25, 26
NCS Division I-IV Championships: Dec 2, 3
CIF Nor-Cal Regional game: Dec 9, 10
State CIF Bowl Football Championships: Dec 16, 17
